
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

12 Night Portugal & Perfect Day Crossing

Ship Royal Caribbean International Adventure of the Seas
Date Friday, 25 October 2024
Duration 12 nights

From Orlando (Port Canaveral) - Fl to Lisbon - Portugal
Prices from £70 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£837 PP

Outside From

£906 PP

Suite From

£6343 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Fri 25/10/2024 Orlando (Port Canaveral) - Fl Embark, Depart: 16:00

Sat 26/10/2024 Perfect Day Cococay - Bahamas Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Sun 27/10/2024 Cruising

Mon 28/10/2024 Cruising

Tue 29/10/2024 Cruising

Wed 30/10/2024 Cruising

Thu 31/10/2024 Cruising

Fri 01/11/2024 Cruising

Sat 02/11/2024 Cruising

Sun 03/11/2024 Tenerife - Canary Islands Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 18:00

Mon 04/11/2024 Lanzarote - Canary Islands Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 05/11/2024 Cruising

Wed 06/11/2024 Lisbon - Portugal Arrive: 06:00, Disembark



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Interior Guarantee (ZI) £837 Interior (4V) £860

Interior (2V) £860 Ocean View Guarantee (YO) £906

Ocean View (3N) £990 Ocean View (2N) £968

Owner's Suite with Balcony (OS) £6343

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


